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ANDARD

MAINE ET LOIRE
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ASSOCIATION
ST FLORENT VIEIL
BRISSAC
ST GERMAIN S/M
BEAUCOUZE
CANDE
BOUCHEMAINE
ANGERS N. D.C.
BAUGE
AVRILLE
CHEMILLE LES ETOILES
VILLEDIEU
ST PIERRE MONTL.
BEAUPREAU
LION D'ANGERS

Palmareés concours :

CHALLENGE GRANDS POUSSINS

CATEGORIE:

SAUT BARRES POUTRE SOL

69,65
69,80
67,80
69,25
69,25
67,95
67,95
69,15
66,20
63,85
66,05
66,95
63,35
65,45

60,70
59,20
55,80
55,25
56,65
54,75
58,10
51,25
54,80
55,15
51,70
54,00
51,75
40,70

64,40
62,55
63,35
61,90
58,80
58,75
54,00
59,30
59,05
59,30
54,60
53,85
53,10
42,25

18-mars-18
Honneur

TOTAL C

67,35 262,10 C

65,15 256,70 C

68,45 255,40 C

68,60 255,00 C
68,50 253,20
67,65 249,10
68,15 248,20
68,30 248,00
66,05 246,10
65,55 243,85
65,55 237,90
62,30 237,10
64,85 233,05
62,35 210,75



